Federazione /"
Molociclstica mo 7 _g“

@ =d famila AN TACROSS Y7/
D g \ _Foree_/ ~——— &
D ¢ —

8 S §b th GIERNIE FPYERMICIATURE.CON ;ﬁ&é

Interregionale 125

o
© BN U A WwN k8

P
B W N L O

Num.

125
336
92
71
41
323
153
351
51
137
355
533

751

mgmkiming

Pilota

MAGO?ZZI Nicola
AGLIETTI Lorenzo
CIPRIANI Andrea
BENNATI Morgan
TENTI Riccardo
CAPE Tommaso
BINDI Riccardo
CIANI Giacomo
VIGNI Duccio
FONDELLI Lorenzo
FONDELLI Gabriele
BANDINI Furio
ARZILLI Alessandro
CULOTTA Emilio
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© MGM Timing

125 - Prove Cronometrate

Elenco partenti (14)

Classe Mod. Team - Motoclub
125 M. C. Tuscania
125 A.M. Aretina
125 G. Brilli Peri
125 Gaerne

125 G. Brilli Peri
125 Megan Racing
125 Gaerne

125 Megan Racing
125 G. Brilli Peri
125 Megan Racing
125 Megan Racing
125 Pellicorse

125 Scorpioni

125 Edo Racing Mx

SUZUKI

Esposto ore : 08:35
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SPORTWEAR—

Moto
Yamaha
Husqvarna
Gas Gas
Husqvarna
Gas Gas
Husqgvarna
Husqgvarna
Husqvarna
Husqvarna
Husqvarna
Husqgvarna
Husqgvarna
Yamaha

Yamaha
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Chiusdino, domenica 02 maggio 2021
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Transp .
20452
20101
20118
20102
20087
20123
20086
20125
20088
20122
20124
20131
20099
20105
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